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20. Mednarodni plavalni miting "POKAL BOBERČEK 2024"
Ravne na Koroškem, 6.4.2024

13. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free DEČKI B
6.4.2024 - 15:00
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1 - 14 4:11.99 KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž Maribor 10.12.2017
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1 - 12 4:34.19 VIDMAR Jure Maribor 18.12.2004
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) B+C 4:34.19 VIDMAR Jure Maribor 18.12.2004
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:11.99 KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž Maribor 10.12.2017
Točk: FINA 2024

rezultat točke

1. BENČINA Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:01.37 389
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:53.57 39.37 250m: 3:11.09 37.87 350m: 4:26.15 36.67

100m: 1:14.20 39.93 200m: 2:33.22 39.65 300m: 3:49.48 38.39 400m: 5:01.37 35.22

2. VERLAK Tim 2012 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:10.59 355
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:50.42 39.13 250m: 3:11.69 40.81 350m: 4:31.87 39.91

100m: 1:11.29 37.41 200m: 2:30.88 40.46 300m: 3:51.96 40.27 400m: 5:10.59 38.72

3. MARINŠEK Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:18.79 328
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:57.64 41.21 250m: 3:19.36 40.43 350m: 4:39.94 39.82

100m: 1:16.43 40.32 200m: 2:38.93 41.29 300m: 4:00.12 40.76 400m: 5:18.79 38.85

4. BEŠTER Ožbej 2012 PK Triglav Kranj 5:22.13 318
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:57.70 40.57 250m: 3:19.98 40.93 350m: 4:41.94 40.23

100m: 1:17.13 40.87 200m: 2:39.05 41.35 300m: 4:01.71 41.73 400m: 5:22.13 40.19

5. FOJKAR Timotej 2012 PK Triglav Kranj 5:25.88 307
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:00.25 41.51 250m: 3:24.37 41.51 350m: 4:47.64 41.37

100m: 1:18.74 41.98 200m: 2:42.86 42.61 300m: 4:06.27 41.90 400m: 5:25.88 38.24

6. ČERČEK Maks 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:26.49 306
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:00.80 42.02 250m: 3:24.17 41.88 350m: 4:47.66 41.85

100m: 1:18.78 41.46 200m: 2:42.29 41.49 300m: 4:05.81 41.64 400m: 5:26.49 38.83

7. SEČNIK Tadej 2012 PK Triglav Kranj 5:29.37 298
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:02.53 42.65 250m: 3:27.14 42.39 350m: 4:50.48 41.00

100m: 1:19.88 42.31 200m: 2:44.75 42.22 300m: 4:09.48 42.34 400m: 5:29.37 38.89

8. ŽNIDARŠIČ Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:32.50 289
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:01.04 41.07 250m: 3:25.47 42.35 350m: 4:50.49 41.35

100m: 1:19.97 42.36 200m: 2:43.12 42.08 300m: 4:09.14 43.67 400m: 5:32.50 42.01

9. BAVDEK Jakob 2012 PK Triglav Kranj 5:33.45 287
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:02.76 43.88 250m: 3:27.61 42.96 350m: 4:52.56 42.52

100m: 1:18.88 42.12 200m: 2:44.65 41.89 300m: 4:10.04 42.43 400m: 5:33.45 40.89

10. WOLLRAB Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 5:34.10 285
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:02.10 41.33 250m: 3:27.97 43.33 350m: 4:55.09 43.29

100m: 1:20.77 41.95 200m: 2:44.64 42.54 300m: 4:11.80 43.83 400m: 5:34.10 39.01

11. MANSUTTI Matevž 2012 PK Neptun Celje 5:34.90 283
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:00.28 43.77 250m: 3:26.92 43.14 350m: 4:53.32 43.67

100m: 1:16.51 40.65 200m: 2:43.78 43.50 300m: 4:09.65 42.73 400m: 5:34.90 41.58

12. KOS Anže 2014 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:35.22 282
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:04.15 43.35 250m: 3:28.32 41.26 350m: 4:55.16 43.27

100m: 1:20.80 43.25 200m: 2:47.06 42.91 300m: 4:11.89 43.57 400m: 5:35.22 40.06

13. TITAN Erik 2012 PK Ribnica 5:37.33 277
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 2:01.32 43.48 250m: 3:28.88 43.12 350m: 4:54.45 41.59

100m: 1:17.84 42.51 200m: 2:45.76 44.44 300m: 4:12.86 43.98 400m: 5:37.33 42.88

14. RINK Filip 2012 PK Ljubljana 5:41.64 267
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.08 44.11 250m: 3:35.31 45.50 350m: 5:01.41 43.10

100m: 1:21.97 43.35 200m: 2:49.81 43.73 300m: 4:18.31 43.00 400m: 5:41.64 40.23
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15. ARKO Martin 2013 PK Ribnica 5:43.57 262
50m: 39.03 39.03 150m: 2:05.50 43.33 250m: 3:33.32 44.20 350m: 5:01.74 43.97

100m: 1:22.17 43.14 200m: 2:49.12 43.62 300m: 4:17.77 44.45 400m: 5:43.57 41.83

16. BIČEK Aljaž 2012 PK Radovljica 5:43.58 262
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:05.67 44.42 250m: 3:34.45 43.78 350m: 5:03.58 45.04

100m: 1:21.25 43.33 200m: 2:50.67 45.00 300m: 4:18.54 44.09 400m: 5:43.58 40.00

17. KOKOL SVENŠEK Mark 2012 PK Neptun Celje 5:45.18 259
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 2:00.84 44.23 250m: 3:30.70 44.98 350m: 5:02.37 46.11

100m: 1:16.61 41.31 200m: 2:45.72 44.88 300m: 4:16.26 45.56 400m: 5:45.18 42.81

18. KAPLAN Matic 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:54.57 239
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:12.99 46.33 250m: 3:44.74 45.32 350m: 5:14.22 44.60

100m: 1:26.66 46.36 200m: 2:59.42 46.43 300m: 4:29.62 44.88 400m: 5:54.57 40.35

19. DEBELJAK Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:57.02 234
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:09.86 46.27 250m: 3:42.41 46.96 350m: 5:14.87 45.66

100m: 1:23.59 44.16 200m: 2:55.45 45.59 300m: 4:29.21 46.80 400m: 5:57.02 42.15

20. BEŠTER Erazem 2013 PK Triglav Kranj 5:58.63 231
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:11.26 46.70 250m: 3:43.22 45.45 350m: 5:15.10 45.71

100m: 1:24.56 44.76 200m: 2:57.77 46.51 300m: 4:29.39 46.17 400m: 5:58.63 43.53

21. KOŠELJNIK Filip 2012 PK Fužinar Ravne 6:00.10 228
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:08.72 46.46 250m: 3:42.95 47.89 350m: 5:15.64 44.50

100m: 1:22.26 45.79 200m: 2:55.06 46.34 300m: 4:31.14 48.19 400m: 6:00.10 44.46

22. ŽAGAR Filip 2012 PK Ribnica 6:00.28 227
50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:13.68 47.70 250m: 3:45.70 47.16 350m: 5:20.24 46.99

100m: 1:25.98 45.02 200m: 2:58.54 44.86 300m: 4:33.25 47.55 400m: 6:00.28 40.04

23. MEDVED Gal 2012 PK Ribnica 6:01.53 225
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:11.37 45.92 250m: 3:44.45 46.67 350m: 5:17.76 46.57

100m: 1:25.45 45.53 200m: 2:57.78 46.41 300m: 4:31.19 46.74 400m: 6:01.53 43.77

24. BROMŠE Ian 2012 PK Neptun Celje 6:03.81 221
50m: 39.60 39.60 150m: 2:14.33 48.43 250m: 3:49.05 46.91 350m: 5:20.59 45.72

100m: 1:25.90 46.30 200m: 3:02.14 47.81 300m: 4:34.87 45.82 400m: 6:03.81 43.22

25. MILENKOVIĆ Oskar 2014 PK Radovljica 6:10.57 209
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:17.27 48.99 250m: 3:53.28 48.84 350m: 5:26.68 46.16

100m: 1:28.28 46.34 200m: 3:04.44 47.17 300m: 4:40.52 47.24 400m: 6:10.57 43.89

26. KOŠIR Jakob 2012 PK Radovljica 6:13.38 204
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:15.87 48.40 250m: 3:53.72 48.75 350m: 5:29.25 47.80

100m: 1:27.47 46.65 200m: 3:04.97 49.10 300m: 4:41.45 47.73 400m: 6:13.38 44.13

27. KOŠIR Maks 2012 PK Radovljica 6:14.75 202
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:14.16 47.58 250m: 3:51.02 48.92 350m: 5:29.10 48.58

100m: 1:26.58 46.59 200m: 3:02.10 47.94 300m: 4:40.52 49.50 400m: 6:14.75 45.65

28. MIHELIČ Vasilij 2012 PK Ribnica 6:14.97 202
50m: 42.31 42.31 150m: 2:19.49 47.97 250m: 3:54.87 47.45 350m: 5:29.93 47.44

100m: 1:31.52 49.21 200m: 3:07.42 47.93 300m: 4:42.49 47.62 400m: 6:14.97 45.04

29. ŠEFMAN Domen 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:16.13 200
50m: 42.52 42.52 150m: 2:18.95 48.78 250m: 3:55.20 47.80 350m: 5:31.67 47.53

100m: 1:30.17 47.65 200m: 3:07.40 48.45 300m: 4:44.14 48.94 400m: 6:16.13 44.46

30. KENIG Jaro Bor 2014 PK Triglav Kranj 6:17.97 197
50m: 41.02 41.02 150m: 2:17.96 48.06 250m: 3:55.55 48.43 350m: 5:32.22 48.09

100m: 1:29.90 48.88 200m: 3:07.12 49.16 300m: 4:44.13 48.58 400m: 6:17.97 45.75
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31. GABROVŠEK Matej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 6:18.47 196
50m: 44.67 44.67 150m: 2:23.00 50.24 250m: 4:00.66 49.19 350m: 5:36.49 47.69

100m: 1:32.76 48.09 200m: 3:11.47 48.47 300m: 4:48.80 48.14 400m: 6:18.47 41.98

32. BAJEC David 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:19.11 195
50m: 42.12 42.12 150m: 2:20.88 50.21 250m: 3:59.39 49.88 350m: 5:35.51 47.13

100m: 1:30.67 48.55 200m: 3:09.51 48.63 300m: 4:48.38 48.99 400m: 6:19.11 43.60

33. MEH Tevž 2012 PK Novo mesto 6:19.13 195
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:17.27 48.76 250m: 3:55.46 48.26 350m: 5:33.80 48.23

100m: 1:28.51 47.94 200m: 3:07.20 49.93 300m: 4:45.57 50.11 400m: 6:19.13 45.33

34. ROBEK Tilen 2012 PK Celulozar Krško 6:19.72 194
50m: 42.77 42.77 150m: 2:20.95 50.00 250m: 3:59.05 49.68 350m: 5:35.24 48.01

100m: 1:30.95 48.18 200m: 3:09.37 48.42 300m: 4:47.23 48.18 400m: 6:19.72 44.48

35. JERŠE Beno 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:20.84 192
50m: 43.19 43.19 150m: 2:22.28 49.08 250m: 4:01.14 49.26 350m: 5:38.60 48.76

100m: 1:33.20 50.01 200m: 3:11.88 49.60 300m: 4:49.84 48.70 400m: 6:20.84 42.24

36. VOH Filip 2012 PK Neptun Celje 6:21.71 191
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:15.31 49.73 250m: 3:54.62 49.97 350m: 5:35.88 52.21

100m: 1:25.58 46.06 200m: 3:04.65 49.34 300m: 4:43.67 49.05 400m: 6:21.71 45.83

37. BISHOP Oliver James 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 6:24.12 188
50m: 44.08 44.08 150m: 2:22.31 48.68 250m: 4:01.52 48.83 350m: 5:39.25 47.68

100m: 1:33.63 49.55 200m: 3:12.69 50.38 300m: 4:51.57 50.05 400m: 6:24.12 44.87

38. MARSETIČ Luka 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 6:26.35 184
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:24.82 51.37 250m: 4:05.91 50.45 350m: 5:43.04 46.95

100m: 1:33.45 49.20 200m: 3:15.46 50.64 300m: 4:56.09 50.18 400m: 6:26.35 43.31

39. SMOLNIKAR Jakob 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:32.01 176
50m: 42.67 42.67 150m: 2:21.12 47.85 250m: 4:02.57 50.18 350m: 5:45.77 49.91

100m: 1:33.27 50.60 200m: 3:12.39 51.27 300m: 4:55.86 53.29 400m: 6:32.01 46.24

40. KOVAČIČ Fran 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:34.95 173
50m: 45.01 45.01 150m: 2:26.70 50.58 250m: 4:08.72 51.21 350m: 5:46.42 47.58

100m: 1:36.12 51.11 200m: 3:17.51 50.81 300m: 4:58.84 50.12 400m: 6:34.95 48.53

41. ZAJC Filip 2013 PK Radovljica 6:36.61 170
50m: 44.17 44.17 150m: 2:24.25 50.64 250m: 4:06.90 50.84 350m: 5:48.00 51.10

100m: 1:33.61 49.44 200m: 3:16.06 51.81 300m: 4:56.90 50.00 400m: 6:36.61 48.61

42. SMRKOLJ Benjamin 2012 PK Triglav Kranj 6:38.87 167
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:26.70 52.18 250m: 4:10.01 51.89 350m: 5:51.74 50.66

100m: 1:34.52 51.13 200m: 3:18.12 51.42 300m: 5:01.08 51.07 400m: 6:38.87 47.13

43. PLESEC Luka 2014 PK Fužinar Ravne 6:45.42 159
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:25.83 52.07 250m: 4:11.36 53.23 350m: 5:56.74 52.90

100m: 1:33.76 50.63 200m: 3:18.13 52.30 300m: 5:03.84 52.48 400m: 6:45.42 48.68

44. KOLAR Ažbe 2014 PK Fužinar Ravne 6:58.28 145
50m: 43.42 43.42 150m: 2:30.58 53.26 250m: 4:19.66 55.09 350m: 6:06.96 51.71

100m: 1:37.32 53.90 200m: 3:24.57 53.99 300m: 5:15.25 55.59 400m: 6:58.28 51.32

45. TRAJKOV Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 7:16.22 128
50m: 49.18 49.18 150m: 2:41.61 58.11 250m: 4:35.44 57.42 350m: 6:26.26 55.80

100m: 1:43.50 54.32 200m: 3:38.02 56.41 300m: 5:30.46 55.02 400m: 7:16.22 49.96

46. MIKLAVC Luka 2014 PK Radovljica 7:16.59 128
50m: 46.60 46.60 150m: 2:37.25 56.56 250m: 4:30.55 56.62 350m: 6:24.34 56.43

100m: 1:40.69 54.09 200m: 3:33.93 56.68 300m: 5:27.91 57.36 400m: 7:16.59 52.25
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DSQ HRDLIČKA BERGELJ Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:29.48
SW 4.4 -

50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:59.30 41.31 250m: 3:24.16 42.61 350m: 4:49.47 42.37
100m: 1:17.99 41.77 200m: 2:41.55 42.25 300m: 4:07.10 42.94 400m: 5:29.48 40.01


